Gorge Tillicum Community Association

Balance Sheet
As at December 31, 2010

ASSETS

Petty Cash

Cash Float

Chequing Bank Account - Coast Cap

Gaming Bank Account

Savings Bank Account

Membership Shares Bank Accounts
Total Cash

Accounts Receivable

0.00

0.00
453.00
0.00
16,585.77
10.00

$ 17,048.77
1,330.00

TOTAL ASSETS

$ 18,378.77

LIABILITIES

Accounts Payable $ 0.00
HST/GST Rebate Receivable 0.00
Deferred Revenue 1,069.99
TOTAL LIABILITIES 1,069.99
EQUITY

Retained Earnings 17,168.50
Current Earnings 140.28
TOTAL EQUITY 17,308.78

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

$ 18,378.77

Certified March 28, 2011 in Victoria, BC:

Chris Kask
GTCA Treasurer

Rob Wickson
GTCA President
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