Gorge Tillicum Community Association Balance Sheet As at December 31, 2010

ASSETS

Petty Cash Cash Float Chequing Bank Account - Coast Cap Gaming Bank Account Savings Bank Account Membership Shares Bank Accounts Total Cash Accounts Receivable	\$	0.00 0.00 453.00 0.00 16,585.77 10.00	- \$	17,048.77 1,330.00	
TOTAL ASSETS			\$	18,378.77	-
LIABILITIES Accounts Payable HST/GST Rebate Receivable Deferred Revenue			\$	0.00 0.00 1,069.99	
TOTAL LIABILITIES				1,069.99	-
EQUITY					-
Retained Earnings Current Earnings				17,168.50 140.28	
TOTAL EQUITY				17,308.78	-
					•
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY			\$	18,378.77	=
Certified March 28, 2011 in Victoria, BC:					
Chris Kask GTCA Treasurer	_			Vickson A <i>President</i>	

This document was creat The unregistered version	red with Win2PDF ava of Win2PDF is for eva	illable at http://www.c aluation or non-comr	daneprairie.com. nercial use only.